et
Plays Produced by Theatre by the Sea
June 1964 - May 1972

" The Lesson

Fantastics

Bell, Book and Candle
The Glass Menagerie
The Master Bullder
Arms and the Man \%

A Thurber Carnlval
Twelfth Night

Lock Back in Anger

~ Angel Street {94773

I.a Ronde
The Zoo Story
The American Dream

The Mousetrap ggv%

Measure for Measure
Little Mary Sunshine

RFECEa e
The Sandbox' ' \977) The, Logiin (o

Ghostsxv

Intimate Relations

‘U.S.A.

A Taste of Honey

- The Marrlage Proposal

Hello Out There

The Typist and The Tiger
Misalliance

The Dbrunkard -

A Phoenix Too Frequent
Fumed Oak

Don ‘Juan in Hell

Who's Afriad of Virginia Woolf ~

The Bald Soprano

The Browning Version

The Heiress

The Lady's Not for Burning
The Owl and the Pussycat
Under Milkwood

The Birthday Party
Rattle.of a Simple Man
Waiting for Godot

Long Day's Journey into Night
Dracula

The Imaginary Invalid

Shakespeare Speaks of Love and War

Hedda Gabler

The Pranks of Scapin
John Brown's Body

Dial "M" for Murder -
Curse You, Jack Dalton
At Liberty -

- Original One-Act Plays (Series of 6
~ The Caretaker
“Period of Adjustment

‘Macbeth {i i /Gq

' Candida

The Knack

Oh Dad, Poor Dad.
Mary, Mary

A View from the Brldge
Private Lives

A Christmas Carol |§
The Happy Journey
The Moon is Blue
Victims of Duty .
The Dumwaiter

The Private Ear and the Publlc Eye
Dear Liar

Spoon River Anthology

School for Wives

N

r»‘}

The Shadow of a Gunman

Gammer Gurton's Needle (Adult)
Dirty Work at the Crossroads
Tobacco Road

The Misanthrope

A Delicate Balance

Money
The Roar of the Greasepaint, the )
Smell of the Crowd #

Long Day's Journey Into Night
The Serpent

Carnival <fﬁ73)

Tiny Allce%ﬁ%/

Streetcar Named{DesireﬁQ?
Wait Until Dark |
Barefoot in the Park |77 1
Subject was Roses

The Fourposter

The Price

A Doll's House

Charlie's Aunt
A Pinter Duet
Plaza Suite |5/
Tuv

See How They Run
Apply Tree
Waiting for Godot



/763-1987

Year Play
1968 An Afternoon of Celia Thaxter
1968 Caretaker
1969 Money
1970 Appletree
1970 Beyond the Fringe
1970 Carnival
1970 Hamlet
1970-1971 Fantasticks
1971 Barefoot in the Park
1971 Glass Menagerie
1971 Streetcar Named Desire
1972 Adaptation Next
1972 Gallows Humor
1972 Miss Reardon Drinks a Little
1973 Angel Street
1974 Gingerbread Lady

1974 | Do! | Do!
1974 Killing of Sister George
1975 Amorous Flea

1975 Annie Get Your Gun
1975 Blithe Spirit
1975 Carousel
1975 Look Back in Anger
1975 Owl and the Pussy Cat
1975-1976 Country Girl
1976 Bus Stop
1976 Company
1976 Music Man
1976-1977 Anna Christie
1977 Afternoons in Vegas
1977 Guys and Dolls
1977 Jubalay
1977 Man with a Load of Mischief
1977 Tiny Alice
1977 My Three Angels
1977 Oklahoma
1978 Glass Menagerie
1978 Once Upon a Mattress
1978 The Sandbox
1979 Brigadoon
1979 Fiddler on the Roof
1979 Godspell
1979 Murder at the Vicarage
1980 Emigres
1980 Berlin to Broadway with Kurt Weill
1980 Gin Game



1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1987

How the Other Half Loves
Little Night Music
Merry Go Wrong
Othello

Annie Get Your Gun
Celia Thaxter and the Isles of Shoals
Charley's Aunt

Death of a Saleman
Night Riders

Oliver

Absurd Person Singular
Butter Fingers Angel
K2

Man of La Mancha
Annie

Children of a Lesser God
Diary of Anne Frank
Key Exchange

Mass Appeal

Passion of Dracula
Ain't Misbehavin
Betrayal

Equus

Good Evening

Agnes of God
Christimas Carol

Fool for Love

Godspell

I'll be Back

Belle of Amherst

Isn't it Romantic

Night Mother

Joe Egg



Year
1982
1972
1968
1977
1985
1984
1975
1973
1976-1977
1983
1975
1981
1970
1971
1986
1980
1984
1970
1975
1979
1976
1982
1968
1970
1975
1981
1981
1983
1985
1976
1975-1976
1981
1983
1980
1984
1970-1971
1979
1985
1972
1980
1974
1971
1978
1979
1985
1984

/769 — 1997

Play
Absurd Person Singular
Adaptation Next
An Afternoon of Celia Thaxter
Afternoons in Vegas
Agnes of God
Ain't Misbehavin
Amorous Flea
Angel Street
Anna Christie
Annie
Annie Get Your Gun
Annie Get Your Gun
Appletree
Barefoot in the Park
Belle of Amherst
Berlin to Broadway with Kurt Weill
Betrayal
Beyond the Fringe
Blithe Spirit
Brigadoon
Bus Stop
Butter Fingers Angel
Caretaker
Carnival
Carousel
Celia Thaxter and the Isles of Shoals
Charley's Aunt
Children of a Lesser God
Christimas Carol
Company
Country Girl
Death of a Saleman
Diary of Anne Frank
Emigres
Equus
Fantasticks
Fiddler on the Roof
Fool for Love
Gallows Humor
Gin Game
Gingerbread Lady
Glass Menagerie
Glass Menagerie
Godspell
Godspell
Good Evening




1977
1970
1980
1974
1985
1986
1987
1977
1982
1983
1974
1980
1975
1982
1977
1983
1980
1972
1969
1979
1976
1977
1986
1981
1977
1981
1978
1980
1975
1983
1978
1971
1977

Guys and Dolls

Hamlet

How the Other Half Loves
| Do! I Do!

I"ll be Back

Isn't it Romantic

Joe Egg

Jubalay

K2

Key Exchange

Killing of Sister George
Little Night Music

Look Back in Anger
Man of La Mancha

Man with a Load of Mischief
Mass Appeal

Merry Go Wrong

Miss Reardon Drinks a Little
Money

Murder at the Vicarage
Music Man

My Three Angels

Night Mother

Night Riders

Oklahoma

Oliver

Once Upon a Mattress
Othello

Owl and the Pussy Cat
Passion of Dracula

The Sandbox

Streetcar Named Desire
Tiny Alice






